Vecka

Datum

Plats

Traning / Tavling

Banlaggning

Ansvarig traning (utsattning,
inplockning och nérvaro)

Anm

V9

26-feb
27-feb
28-feb
01-mar
02-mar
03-mar
04-mar

V10

05-mar
06-mar
07-mar
08-mar
09-mar
10-mar
11-mar

Hallsbostugan

Nattugglan E1

B-O

V11

12-mar
13-mar
14-mar
15-mar
16-mar
17-mar
18-mar

Pinbacken

Nattugglan E2

LOA

V12

19-mar
20-mar
21-mar
22-mar
23-mar
24-mar
25-mar

Hallsbostugan

Hallsbostugan

Nattugglan E3

Wintercupen Final

B-O

Tommy

V13

26-mar
27-mar
28-mar
29-mar
30-mar
31-mar

0l-apr

Hallsbostugan
Hallsbostugan

PASKAFTON
PASKDAGEN

Uppstart

Léptraning

Stefan

Leif B

OK

V14

02-apr
03-apr
04-apr
05-apr
06-apr
07-apr
08-apr

ANNANDAG PASK
Hallsbostugan

Hallsbostugan

Pasklov

Loptraning
Grymnatta
Lannamedeln
Randsstafetten

Pasklov

Vasby OK
Lanna IF
Ranas OK

Pasklov

< O R WV >

V15

09-apr
10-apr
11-apr
12-apr
13-apr
14-apr
15-apr

Hallsbostugan
Hallsbostugan

Eventor
Eventor

Traning Ungdom/Vuxen
Léptraning

Taby Lang
Enenracet

Johan K

Taby
OK Enen

Kenneth

V16

16-apr
17-apr
18-apr
19-apr
20-apr
21-apr
22-apr

Hallsbostugan

Hallsbostugan

Tréning Ungdom/Vuxen

Loptraning

Uppsala mote Natt
Uppsala mote Medel
Uppsala mote Lang

Per E

Rasbo IK
IF Thor
OK Linne

Maria

OK

V17

23-apr
24-apr
25-apr

EPA-dalen

SPAT

B-O

OK




26-apr|Hallsbostugan Loptraning
27-apr
28-apr TIOMILA Ungdomslag
29-apr TIOMILA
V18 30-apr
| OoLmaj|FORSTAMAI  |FORSTAMAI  [FORSTAMAI |FORSTAMAI ok |
02-maj
03-maj|Hallsbostugan Loptraning
04-maj
05-maj Roslagshelg Lang OK Roslagen
06-maj Roslagshelg Medel OK Roslagen
V19 07-maj
08-maj|Uppsala DM Sprint oLGY OK
09-maj
10-maj[Hallsbostugan Loptraning
11-maj
12-maj
13-maj
V20 14-maj
15-maj|Bjornkalla Traning Ungdom/Vuxen Tommy J-0 Malm OK
16-maj Sthim Citycup E1
17-maj|Hallsbostugan Loptraning
18-maj
19-maj{Mora Klubbresa Mora
20-maj|{Mora Klubbresa Mora
V21 21-maj
22-maj|Hallsbostugan Tréning Ungdom/Vuxen Per E Pelle H OK
23-maj Sthim Citycup E2
24-maj|Hallsbostugan Loptraning
25-maj
26-maj
27-maj
V22 28-maj
29-maj|Steningebadet Traning Ungdom/Vuxen Johan K Per E OK
30-maj Sthim Citycup E3
31-maj|Hallsbostugan Loptraning
01-jun
02-jun
03-jun
V23 04-jun
05-jun|Hallsbostugan Tréning Ungdom/Vuxen Stefan Martyn OK
07-jun|Hallsbostugan Loptraning
08-jun
| 09jun|SIGTUNA  [SLOTTSSPRINTEN  [SIGTUNAOK [siGTUNAOK | |
10-jun
V24 11-jun
12-jun|Hallsbostugan Avslutning Var Roger L-G Sorqvist OK.
13-jun
14-jun
15-jun
16-jun
17-jun
V25 18-jun




